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$58.02.09 150,000 18% 0 150,000 0 0 0
$58.03.01 15,000 20 18% 1479 O 13,521 136,479 0 0 0
$58.04.01 29,750 31 18% 208 0 27,664 108,815 0 0 0
558.04.28 9,828 27 18% 1448 0 8,380 100,435 0 0 0
5$58.05.26 10,192 28 18% 1386 0 8,806 91,629 0 0 0
$58.06.29 12,376 34 18% 1,536 0 10,840 80,789 0 0 0
$58.07.01 280,728 2 18% 9 0 280,649  -199,860 0 0 0
$58.08.10 300,000 40 0% 0o 0 0 99,045 0 1,095 1,095
$58.09.07 20920 28 18% 1367 0O 19,553 79,492 0 0 0
$58.09.27 7,440 20 18% 784 0 6,656 72,836 0 0 0
$58.10.03 2362 6 18% 215 0 2,147 70,689 0 0 0
558.10.03 60,000 0 18% 0 o0 0 130,689 0 0 0
$58.11.08 16,380 36 18% 2320 O 14,060 116,629 0 0 0
$58.12.13 15925 35 18% 2013 0 13,912 102,717 0 0 0
$58.12.31 18 18% 91 0 0 102,717 911 0 0
$59.01.05 25465 5 18% 252 0 24,302 78,415 0 0 0
$59.02.09 15,242 35 18% 1349 0 13,893 64,522 0 0 0
$59.03.13 24371 33 18% 1047 0O 23,324 41,198 0 0 0
$59.04.16 19,365 34 18% 688 O 18,677 22,521 0 0 0
5§59.05.17 20,000 31 18% 343 0 19,657 2,864 0 0 0
$59.06.21 27132 35 18% 49 0 27,083 -24,219 0 0 0
$59.07.26 13,650 35 0% 0 0 13,650 -37.869 0 115 0
$59.08.30 13,650 35 0% 0 o© 13,650 -51,519 0 181 0
$59.10.05 20,000 36 0% 0 o0 20,000 -71,519 0 253 0
$59.10.11 296,333 6 0% 0 0 296,333  -367,.852 0 58 0
§59.12.10 200,000 60 0% 0 0 0 -171,474 0 3,015 3.622
$59.12.28 15,000 18 0% 0 o0 15000 -186,474 0 421 0
§59.12.31 3 0% 0 o 0 -186474 0 76 0
$60.01.29 15,000 29 0% 0 o 15,000 -201474 0 740 0
$60.02.28 15,000 30 0% 0 o0 15000 -216,474 0 827 0
$60.03.08 178,707 8 0% 0 o0 0 -40,068 0 2317 2,301
$60.03.30 15,000 22 0% 0 o0 15,000 -35,068 0 120 0
$60.04.30 11,567 31 0% 0 0 11,567 -66,635 0 233 0
$60.05.30 12,000 30 0% 0 o 12,000 -78,635 0 273 0
560.06.28 11,000 29 0% 0 o 11,000 -89,635 0 312 0
$60.07.31 11,000 33 0% 0 o 11,000  -100,635 0 405 0
$560.08.30 13,000 30 0% 0 o 13,000 113,635 0 413 0
$60.10.01 12,000 32 0% 0 o 12,000 -125,635 0 498 0
$60.10.30 15,768 29 0% 0 o0 15,768  —141,403 0 499 0
$60.11.29 11,000 30 0% 0 o 11,000 -152,403 0 581 0
$60.12.30 11,000 31 0% 0 o 11,000 -163,403 0 647 0
$61.01.30 12,000 31 0% 0 o0 12,000  -175,403 0 693 0
561.02.28 11,000 29 0% 0 o 11,000  -186,403 0 696 0
$61.03.31 12,000 31 0% 0 o 12,000 -198,403 0 791 0
$61.04.30 11,000 30 0% 0 0 11,000  -209,403 0 815 0
561.05.29 11,000 29 0% 0 o0 11,000  -220,403 0 831 0
$61.06.30 12,000 32 0% 0 o 12,000  -232,403 0 966 0
$61.07.30 11,000 30 0% 0 0 11,000  -243,403 0 955 0
S561.08.29 11,000 30 0% 0 O 11,000  -254,403 0 1,000 0
$61.09.30 12,000 32 0% 0 o0 12,000  -266,403 0 1,115 0
$61.10.29 10,600 29 0% 0 0 10,600 -277,003 0 1,058 0
$561.11.28 12,000 30 0% 0 © 12,000  -289,003 0 1,138 0
S561.12.26 11,000 28 0% 0 o 11,000  -300,003 0 1,108 0
$562.01.29 12,300 34 0% 0 o0 12,300 312,303 0 1,397 0
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S62.02.28 11,000 30 0% 0 0 11,000 -323,303 0 1,283 0
$62.03.30 13,781 30 0% 0 0 13,781 -337,084 0 1,328 0
S62.04.27 9240 28 0% 0 0 9,240 -346,324 0 1,292 0
S62.05.28 10,500 31 0% 0 0 10,500 -356,824 0 1,470 0
S62.06.26 10,000 29 0% 0 0 10,000 -366,824 0 1,417 0
S62.07.25 10,000 29 0% 0 0 10,000 -376,824 0 1,457 0
S62.08.27 11,000 33 0% 0 0 11,000 -387.824 0 1,703 0
S62.09.29 11,000 33 0% 0 0 11,000 -398,824 0 1,753 0
S62.10.27 9200 28 0% 0 0 9,200 -408,024 0 1,529 0
S62.11.25 10,000 29 0% 0 0 10,000 -418,024 0 1,620 0
S62.12.26 11,000 31 0% 0 0 11,000 ~429.024 0 1,775 0
S62.12.31 5 0% 0 0 0 ~-429,024 0 293 0
S63.01.25 10,000 25 0% 0 0 10,000 -439,024 0 1,465 0
S63.02.29 12,000 35 0% 0 0 12,000 -451,024 0 2,099 0
S$63.03.30 9,794 30 0% 0 0 9,794 ~-460,818 0 1,848 0
S63.04.15 23,000 16 0% 0 0 0 -460,818 0 1,007 23,000
S63.04.27 8500 12 0% 0 0 8,500 -469,318 0 755 0
S63.05.26 8,900 29 0% 0 0 8,900 -478,218 0 1,859 0
S63.06.29 11,000 34 0% 0 0 11,000 —-489,218 0 2,221 0
S63.07.28 10,000 29 0% 0 0 10,000 -499.218 0 1,938 0
S63.08.25 12,000 28 0% 0 0 12,000 -511,218 0 1,909 0
S63.09.26 10,000 32 0% 0 0 10,000 -521,218 0 2,234 0
S63.10.25 8,800 29 0% 0 0 8,800 -530,018 0 2,064 0
S63.11.25 10,000 31 0% 0 0 10,000 -540,018 0 2,244 0
S63.12.27 10,000 32 0% 0 0 10,000 -550,018 0 2,360 0
S63.12.31 4 0% 0 0 0 -550,018 0 300 0
H01.01.27 9400 27 0% 0 0 9,400 -559.418 0 2,034 0
H01.02.28 10,000 32 0% 0 0 10,000 -569,418 0 2,452 0
H01.03.24 7200 24 0% 0 0 7,200 -576,618 0 1,872 0
H01.04.26 8,000 33 0% 0 0 8,000 -584,618 0 2,606 0
HO01.04.27 2,196 1 0% 0 0 2,196 -586,814 0 80 0
H01.05.26 9000 29 0% 0 0 9,000 -595,814 0 2,331 0
H01.06.07 8,207 12 0% 0 0 0 -595,814 0 979 8,207
H01.06.23 9,000 16 0% 0 0 9,000 ~-604,814 0 1,305 0
H01.07.26 10,000 33 0% 0 0 10,000 -614,814 0 2,734 0
HO01.08.25 9400 30 0% 0 0 9,400 -624.214 0 2,526 0
HO01.09.28 11,000 34 0% 0 0 11,000 -635,214 0 2,907 0
H01.10.26 8,000 28 0% 0 0 8,000 -643,214 0 2,436 0
H01.11.28 9500 33 0% 0 0 9,500 -652,714 0 2,907 0
H01.12.06 1,000 8 0% 0 0 0 -652,714 0 715 1,000
HO01.12.25 7.600 19 0% 0 0 7.600 -660,314 0 1,698 0
H02.01.30 10,000 36 0% 0 0 10,000 -670,314 0 3,256 0
H02.03.01 9,000 30 0% 0 0 9,000 -679,314 0 2,754 0
H02.03.27 7500 26 0% 0 0 7,500 -686,814 0 2419 0
H02.04.25 8,100 29 0% 0 0 8,100 -694,914 0 2,728 0
H02.05.29 10,000 34 0% 0 0 10,000 -704,914 0 3,236 0
H02.06.25 10,000 27 0% 0 0 10,000 -714914 0 2,607 0
H02.07.25 10,000 30 0% 0 0 10,000 -724914 4] 2,938 0
H02.08.27 10,000 33 0% 0 0 10,000 -734,914 0 3,277 0
H02.09.27 10,000 31 0% 0 0 10,000 -744,914 0 3,120 0
H02.10.26 10,000 29 0% 0 0 10,000 -754,914 0 2,959 0
H02.11.29 10,000 34 0% 0 0 10,000 -764,914 0 3,516 0
H02.12.27 10,000 28 0% 0 0 10,000 -774.914 0 2,933 0
HO03.01.29 10,000 33 0% 0 0 10,000 -784,914 0 3,503 0
H03.02.27 8,000 29 0% 0 0 8,000 -792914 0 3,118 0
H03.03.25 7,000 26 0% 0 0 7,000 -799,914 0 2824 0
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HO03.04.25 8,500 31 0% 0 o 8,500 808,414 0 3,396 0
HO03.05.30 9,500 35 0% 6 o 9500 -817914 0 3,875 0
H03.06.26 10,000 27 0% 0 O 10,000 -827.914 0 3.025 0
H03.07.25 12,000 29 0% 0 O 12,000 -839,914 0 3,288 0
H03.08.26 10,000 32 0% 0 0 10,000 -849,914 0 3.681 0
H03.09.30 10,000 35 0% 0 0 10,000 -859,914 0 4074 0
H03.10.30 9,000 30 0% 0 0 9,000 -868914 0 3,533 0
H03.11.26 12,000 27 0% 0 o 12,000 -880,914 0 3,213 0
H03.12.24 15,000 28 0% 0 O 13,000 -895914 0 3,378 0
H03.12.31 7 0% 0 o 0 -895914 0 859 0
H04.01.28 14,000 28 0% 0 o0 14,000  -909,914 0 3,426 0
H04.02.27 7,500 30 0% 0 o0 7500 -917,414 0 3,729 0
H04.03.25 13,000 27 0% 0 o 13,000 -930414 0 3,383 0
H04.04.30 13,604 36 0% 0 0 13,604 944,018 0 4,575 0
H04.05.25 10,875 25 0% 0 o0 10,875  -954,893 0 3,224 0
H04.06.26 13,000 32 0% 0 o 13,000 -967,893 0 4,174 0
H04.07.24 13,000 28 0% 0 0 13,000  -980,893 0 3,702 0
H04.08.28 10,000 35 0% 0 o0 10,000  -990,893 0 4,690 0
H04.09.29 12,020 32 0% 0 0 12,020 -1,002,913 0 4,331 0
H04.10.28 11,250 29 0% 0 o0 11,250 -1,014,163 0 3,973 0
H04.11.27 10,000 30 0% 6 0 10,000 -1,024,163 0 4,156 0
HO04.12.25 10,837 28 0% 0 0 10,837 -1,035,000 0 3,917 0
H04.12.31 6 0% 0 O 0 -1,035,000 0 848 0
H05.01.27 12,000 27 0% 0 0 12,000 -1,047,000 0 3,828 0
H(5.02.26 11,010 30 0% 6 0 11,010 -1,058,010 0 4,302 0
H05.03.26 10,000 28 0% 0 o0 10,000 -1,068,010 0 4,058 0
H05.04.28 10,000 33 0% 0 © 10,000 -1,078,010 0 4,827 0
H05.05.28 10,000 30 0% 0 0 10,000 -1,088,010 0 4,430 0
H05.06.24 10,030 27 0% 0 0 10,030 -1,098,040 0 4,024 0
H05.07.26 10,000 32 0% 0 0 10,000 -1,108,040 0 4813 0
H05.08.27 10,000 32 0% 0 O 10,000 -1,118,040 0 4,857 0
H05.09.30 6,000 34 0% 0 O 6,000 -1,124,040 0 5,207 0
HO05.10.25 5000 25 0% 6 o 5,000 -1,129,040 0 3,849 0
H05.11.19 4376 25 0% 0 O 4376 -1,133,416 0 3,866 0
H05.11.19 281,199 0 0% 0 O 0 -1,081,058 0 0 228,841
H05.12.27 20,000 38 0% g o 20,000 -1,101,058 0 5,627 0
H06.01.25 17,000 29 0% 0 o 17,000 -1,118,058 0 4374 0
H06.02.19 10,000 25 0% 0 O 0 -1,118,058 0 3,828 10,000
H06.02.28 18,000 9 0% 0 o 18,000 -1,136,058 0 1,378 0
H06.03.25 10,000 25 0% 0 0 10,000 -1,146,058 0 3,890 0
H06.04.26 12,000 32 0% 0 o 12,000 -1,158,058 0 5,023 0
H06.04.29 2000 3 0% 0 0 2,000 -1,160,058 0 475 0
H06.04.29 5,000 0 0% 0 o0 0 -1,160,058 0 0 5,000
H06.05.26 16,000 27 0% 0 0 16,000 -1,176,058 0 4,290 0
H06.05.26 5,000 0 0% 0 o 0 -1,176,058 0 0 5,000
H06.06.24 20,000 29 0% 0 O 20,000 -1,196,058 0 4,672 0
H06.07.28 20,000 34 0% 0 O 20,000 -1,216,058 0 5,570 0
H06.08.18 15,000 21 0% 0 o0 0 -1,216,058 0 3498 15,000
H06.08.31 20,000 13 0% 0 o 20,000 -1,236,058 0 2,165 0
H06.09.26 20,000 26 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,256,058 0 4,402 0
H06.10.08 16,000 12 0% 0 o 0 -1,256,058 0 2,064 16,000
H06.10.31 20,000 23 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,276,058 0 3,957 0
H06.11.30 20,000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,296,058 0 5,244 0
H06.12.03 15,000 3 0% 6 o 0 -1,291,047 0 532 9,989
H06.12.26 20,000 23 0% 0 o© 20,000 -1,311,047 0 4,067 0
H07.01.24 9,000 29 0% 0 o 0 -1,311,047 0 5,208 9,000
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HO07.01.31 20,000 7 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,331,047 0 1,257 0
HO7.0131 6000 0 % 0 o0 0 -1326579 0 0 1532
H07.02.28 20000 28 0% 0 0 20000 -1346579 o0 5088 0
H07.03.24 20,000 24 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,366,579 0 4,427 0
H07.04.11 20,000 18 0% 0 0 0 -1,359,463 0 3,369 12,884
H07.04.27 20,000 16 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,379,463 0 2,979 0
HO07.04.28 6,000 1 0% 0 0 0 -1,376,630 0 188 3,167
HO07.05.31 20,000 33 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,396,630 0 6,223 0
H07.05.31 7,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,395853 0 0 6,223
H07.06.29 20,000 29 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,415853 0 5,545 0
H07.07.04 8,000 5 0% 0 0 0 -1,414,367 0 969 6,514
H07.07.31 20,000 27 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,434,367 0 5,231 0
H07.08.31 20000 31 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,454,367 0 6,091 0
H07.08.31 15,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,450,689 0 0 11,322
H07.10.02 20,000 32 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,470,689 0 6,359 0
H07.10.02 7,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,470,048 0 0 6,359
H07.10.31 20,000 29 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,490,048 0 5,839 0
H07.10.31 9,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,486,887 0 0 5,839
H07.11.30 20000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,506,887 0 6,110 0
H07.11.30 8,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,504,997 0 0 6,110
H07.12.29 20000 29 0% 0 0 20000 -1524997 0| 5978 0
H07.12.31 2 % 0 0 0 -1524997 0| 417 0
HOB0123 8000 23 % 0 o0 0 -1524997 o 4791 8000
H08.01.31 20000 8 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,544,997 0 1,666 0
H08.01.31 7,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,542.849 0 0 4,852
H08.02.29 20,000 29 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,562,849 0 6,112 0
H08.03.01 9,000 1 0% 0 0 0 -1,560,174 0 213 6,325
H08.04.01 20,000 31 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,580,174 0 6,607 0
HO08.04.07 7,000 6 0% 0 0 0 -1580,174 0 1,295 7,000
H08.05.01 20000 24 0% 0 0 20000 -1600174 0| 5180 0
H08.0503 8,000 2 % 0 o 0 -1598693 0| 437 6519
H08.05 31 20000 28 0 0 0 20000 -1618693 0| 6115 0
H08.05.31 8,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,616,808 0 0 6,115
HO08.07.01 20,000 31 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,636,808 0 6,847 0
H08.07.31 20,000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,656,808 0 6,708 0
H08.07.31 16,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,654,363 0 0 13,555
H08.09.03 20,000 34 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,674,363 0 7,684 0
H08.09.05 6,000 2 0% 0 0 0 -1,674,363 0 457 6,000
H08.09.30 20000 25 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,694,363 0 5718 0
H08.1008 9,000 8 % 0 0 0 -1694363 0| 1851 9000
H08.10.31 20,000 23 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,714,363 0 5323 0
H08.10.31 8,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,712,396 0 0 6,033
H08.12.02 20,000 32 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,732,396 0 7,485 0
H08.12.02 7,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,732,396 0 0 7,000
H08.12.25 20,000 23 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,752,396 0 5,443 0
HO08.12.31 6 0% 0 0 0 -1,752,396 0 1,436 0
H09.01.30 20000 30 0% 0 0 20000 -177239%6 0| 720 0
H09.0228 17,000 29 % 0 0 0 -17723% o 7041 17,000
H09.02.28 17,000 0 0% 0 0 17000 -1789396 0 0 0
H09.0228 6,000 0 % 0 0 0 -1788002 O 0 4606
H09.03.31 20,000 31 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,808,002 0 7,592 0
H09.03.31 7,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -1,808,002 0 0 7,000
H09.05 01 20000 31 0% 0 0 20000 -1828002 0| 7677 0
H09.0501 8000 0 % 0 o0 0 -1828002 O 0 8000
09.06.02 12,000 32 0% 0 0 12000 -1840002 0| 8013 0
H09.06.03 5000 1 0% 0 0 5000 -1845002 o 252 0
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H09.06.30 20,000 27 0% 0 o 20,000 -1,865,002 0 6,823 0
H09.07.15 10,000 15 0% 0 0 0 -1,865,002 0 3,832 10,000
H09.07.31 20,000 16 0% 0 © 20,000 -1,885,002 0 4,087 0
H09.08.30 20,000 30 0% 0 © 20,000 -1,905,002 0 7,746 0
H09.10.01 15,000 32 0% 0 0 15,000 -1,920,002 0 8,350 0
H09.10.31 13,000 30 0% 0 © 13,000 -1,933,002 0 7.890 0
H09.11.28 15,000 28 0% 0 0 15,000 -1,948,002 0 7414 0
H09.12.25 20,000 27 0% 0 0 20,000 -1,968,002 0 7,204 0
H10.01.27 13,000 33 0% 0 O 13,000 -1,981,002 0 8,896 0
H10.02.27 15,000 31 0% 0 0 15,000 -1,996,002 0 8412 0
H10.03.30 15,000 3t 0% 0 o0 15,000 -2,011,002 0 8,476 0
H10.04.28 13,000 29 0% 0 O 13,000 -2,024,002 0 7,988 0
H10.06.01 13,000 34 0% 0 O 13,000 -2,037,002 0 9,426 0
H10.06.26 13,000 25 0% 0 0 13,000 -2,050,002 0 6,976 0
H10.07.31 13000 35 0% 0 o 13,000 -2,063,002 0 9,828 0
H10.09.01 12,000 32 0% 0 0 12,000 -2,075,002 0 9,043 0
H10.10.01 12,000 30 0% 0 0 12,000 -2,087,002 0 8,527 0
H10.11.02 13,000 32 0% 0 o0 13,000 -2,100,002 0 9,148 0
H10.12.03 13,000 31 0% 0 0 13,000 -2,113,002 0 8,917 0
H11.01.05 12,000 33 0% 0 O 12,000 -2,125,002 0 9,551 0
H11.02.01 11,000 27 0% 6 0 11,000 -2,136,002 0 7,859 0
H11.03.01 10,000 28 0% 0 © 10,000 -2,146,002 0 8,192 0
H11.04.01 15,000 31 0% 0 o0 15,000 -2,161,002 0 9,113 0
H11.04.27 15,000 26 0% 0 0 15,000 -2,176,002 0 7,696 0
H11.05.25 15,000 28 0% 0 o 15,000 -2,191,002 0 8,346 0
H11.06.28 20,000 34 0% 0 0 20,000 -2,211,002 0 10,204 0
H11.07.27 20,000 29 0% 0 © 20,000 -2,231,002 0 8,783 0
H11.08.27 20,000 31 0% 0 o 20,000 -2,251,002 0 9,474 0
H11.09.27 20,000 31 0% 0 0 20,000 -2,271,002 0 9,559 0
H11.10.29 20,000 32 0% 0 O 20,000 -2,291,002 0 9,955 0
H11.11.25 20,000 27 0% 0 0 20,000 -2,311,002 0 8,473 0
H11.12.17 20,000 22 0% 0 0 20,000 -2,331,002 0 6,964 0
H11.12.31 14 0% 0 0 0 -2,331,002 0 4,470 0
H12.01.24 20,000 24 0% 0 o 20,000 -2,351,002 0 7,642 0
H12.02.23 20,000 30 0% 0 o 20,000 -2,371,002 0 9,635 0
H12.02.23 170,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -2371,002 0 0 170,000
H12.03.27 15,006 33 0% 0 ¢ i5,000 -2,386,002 0 10,688 0
H12.04.28 15,000 32 0% 0 O 15,000 -2,401,002 0 10,430 0
H12.05.26 20,000 28 0% 0 o 20,000 -2,421,002 0 9,184 0
H12.06.28 15,000 33 0% 0 0 15,000 -2436,002 0 10,914 0
H12.07.27 15,000 29 0% 0 0 15,000 -2,451,002 0 9,650 0
H12.08.02 20,000 6 0% 0 © 0 -2,451,002 0 2,009 20,000
H12.08.28 15,000 26 0% 0 o0 15,000 -2,466,002 0 8,705 0
H12.09.05 10,000 8 0% 0 o 0 -2,466,002 0 2,695 10,000
H12.09.29 15,000 24 0% 6 o0 15,000 -2,481,002 0 8,085 0
H12.10.27 20,000 28 0% 0 o0 20,000 -2,501,002 0 9,490 0
H12.11.07 10,000 11 0% 0 o0 0 -2,501,002 0 3,758 10,000
H12.11.09 7,000 2 0% 0 0 0 -2501,002 0 683 7,000
H12.11.27 20,000 18 0% 0 o0 20,000 -2,521,002 0 6,150 0
H12.12.28 14,000 31 0% 0 o 14,000 -2,535,002 0 10,676 0
H12.12.31 3 0% 0 0O 0 -2535,002 0 1,038 0
H13.01.19 50,000 19 0% 0 o 50,000 -2,585,002 0 6,597 0
H13.02.26 20,000 38 0% 0 o 20,000 -2,605,002 0 13,456 0
H13.03.26 20,000 28 0% 0 o0 20,000 -2,625,002 0 9,991 0
H13.04.25 20,000 30 0% 0 o 20,000 -2,645,002 0 10,787 0
H13.05.07 80,000 12 0% 0O o 0 -2,645,002 0 4,347 80,000
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H13.05.28 15,000 21 0% 0 0 15,000 -2,660,002 0 7,608 0
H13.06.29 12,000 32 0% 6 o 12,000 -2,672,002 0 11,660 0
H13.07.30 15,000 31 0% 0 © 15,000 -2,687,002 0 11,346 0
H13.08.27 10,000 28 0% 0 0 10,000 -2,697,002 0 10,306 0
H13.08.27 5000 O 0% 0 o0 5,000 -2,702,002 0 0 0
H13.09.28 15,000 32 0% 0 o 15,000 -2,717,002 0 11,844 0
H13.10.29 15,000 31 0% 0 o0 15,000 -2,732,002 0 11,537 0
H13.11.22 30,000 24 0% 0 o 0 -2,732,002 0 8.981 30,000
H13.11.29 15,000 7 0% 6 o 15,000 -2,747,002 0 2619 0
H13.12.26 20,000 27 0% 0 O 20,000 -2,767,002 0 10,160 0
H14.01.15 10,000 20 0% 0 0 0 -2,767,002 0 7,580 10,000
H14.01.28 15,000 13 0% 0 0 15,000 -2,782,002 0 4,927 0
H14.01.29 10,000 1 0% 0 o 0 -2,782,002 0 381 10,000
H14.02.27 15,000 29 0% 0 o0 15,000 -2,797,002 0 11,051 0
H14.03.22 15,000 23 0% 0 o0 15,000 -2,812,002 0 8,812 0
H14.04.02 10,000 1 0% 0 O 0 -2,812,002 0 4,237 10,000
H14.04.30 20,000 28 0% 0 © 20,000 -2,832,002 0 10,785 0
H14.05.27 10,000 27 0% 0 O 10,000 -2,842002 0 10,474 0
H14.06.15 9,000 19 0% 0 0 0 -2,842,002 0 7,396 9,000
H14.06.28 12,000 13 0% 0 0 12,000 -2,854,002 0 5,061 0
H14.07.31 15,000 33 0% 0 0 15,000 -2,869,002 0 12,901 0
H14.08.27 20,000 27 0% 0 o 20,000 -2,889,002 0 10,611 0
H14.08.28 15,000 1 0% c o 0 -2,889,002 0 395 15,000
H14.09.27 15,000 30 0% 0 o0 15,000 -2,904,002 0 11,872 0
H14.10.06 4,000 9 0% 0 o0 0 -2,904,002 0 3,580 4,000
H14.10.28 11,000 22 0% 0 o 11,000 -2,915,002 0 8,751 0
H14.11.28 11,000 31 0% 0 o 11,000 -2,926,002 0 12,378 0
H14.12.26 20,000 28 0% 0 o0 20,000 -2,946,002 0 11,223 0
H15.01.27 20,000 32 0% 0 o0 20,000 -2,966,002 0 12,913 0
H15.02.28 15,000 32 0% 0 © 15,000 -2,981,002 0 13,001 0
H15.03.05 20,000 5 0% 0 0 0 -2981,002 0 2,041 20,000
H15.03.28 15000 23 0% 0 O 15,000 -2,996,002 0 9,392 0
H15.04.30 15,000 33 0% 0 0 15,000 -3,011,002 0 13,543 0
H15.05.26 15,000 26 0% 0 o0 15,000 -3,026,002 0 10,724 0
H15.06.25 13,000 30 0% 0 O 13,000 -3,039,002 0 12,435 0
H15.07.29 13,000 34 0% 0 0 13,000 -3,052,002 0 14,154 0
H15.08.05 20,000 7 0% 0 o 0 -3,052,002 0 2926 20,000
H15.08.29 13,000 24 0% 0 0 13,000 -3,065,002 0 10,033 0
H15.09.30 13,000 32 0% 0 o 13,000 -3,078,002 0 13,435 0
H15.10.27 15,000 27 0% 0 0 15,000 -3,093,002 0 11,384 0
H15.10.27 10,000 0 0% 0 o0 0 -3,093,002 0 0 10,000
H15.11.28 13,000 32 0% 0 ©0 13,000 -3,106,002 0 13,558 0
H15.12.08 5,000 10 0% 0 o 0 -3,106,002 0 4,254 5,000
H15.12.31 23 0% 0 © 0 -3,106,002 0 9,786 0
H16.01.05 15,000 5 0% 6 o 15,000 -3,121,002 0 2,121 0
H16.02.02 15,000 28 0% 0 0 15,000 -3,136,002 0 11,938 0
H16.02.02 3000 O 0% 0 0 3,000 -3,139,002 0 0 0
H16.02.02 10,000 0 0% 0 o 0 -3,139,002 0 0 10,000
H16.03.01 12,000 28 0% 6 O 12,000 -3,151,002 0 12,007 0
H16.03.01 3000 O 0% 0 o 3,000 -3,154,002 0 0 0
H16.03.29 20,000 28 0% 0 o 20,000 -3,174,002 0 12,064 0
H16.03.29 10,000 0 0% 0 o 0 -3,174,002 0 0 10,000
H16.04.30 20,000 32 0% 0 o0 20,000 -3,194,002 0 13,875 0
H16.04.30 10,000 0 0% 0 o 0 -3,194,002 0 0 10,000
H16.05.18 5,000 18 0% 0 o0 0 -3,194,002 0 7.854 5,000
H16.05.31 20000 13 0% 0 o0 20,000 -3,214,002 0 5,672 0
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H16.05.31 1,000 O 0% 0 0 1,000 -3,215,002 0 0 0
H16.05.31 10,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -3,215,002 0 0 10,000
H16.06.30 20,000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 -3,235,002 0 13,176 0
H16.08.02 20,000 33 0% 0 0 20,000 -3,255,002 0 14,584 0
H16.08.02 18,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -3,255,002 0 0 18,000
H16.09.01 20,000 30 0% 0 o0 20,000 -3,275,002 0 13,340 0
H16.09.01 10,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -3,275,002 0 0 10,000
H16.09.30 16,000 29 0% 0 0 16,000 -3,291,002 0 12,974 0
H16.09.30 5,000 0 0% 0O o0 0 -3.291,002 0 0 5,000
H16.11.01 20,000 32 0% 0 0 20,000 -3,311,002 0 14,386 0
H16.11.01 1000 0O 0% 0 0 1,000 -3,312,002 0 0 0
H16.11.01 10,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -3,312,002 0 0 10,000
H16.12.01 20,000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 -3,332,002 0 13,573 0
H16.12.01 10,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -3,332,002 0 0 10,000
H16.12.31 30 0% 6 o 0 -3,332,002 0 13,655 0
H17.01.04 20000 4 0% 0 o 20,000 -3,352,002 0 1,825 0
H17.01.05 2,000 1 0% 0 0 2,000 -3,354,002 0 459 0
H17.01.05 1,000 O 0% 0 0 1,000 -3,355,002 0 0 0
H17.02.01 14,000 27 0% 0 0 14,000 -3,369,002 0 12,408 0
H17.03.01 10,000 28 0% 0 0 10,000 -3,379,002 0 12,922 0
H17.03.31 11,000 30 0% 0 0 11,000 -3,390,002 0 13,886 0
H17.05.02 12,000 32 0% 0 0 12,000 -3,402,002 0 14,860 0
H17.06.01 12,000 30 0% 0 © 12,000 -3,414,002 0 13,980 0
H17.07.03 11,000 32 0% 0 o 11,000 -3,425,002 0 14,965 0
H17.08.01 10,000 29 0% 0 0 10,000 -3,435,002 0 13,606 0
H17.08.31 11,000 30 0% 0 o0 11,000 -3,446,002 0 14,116 0
H17.10.01 11,000 31 0% 0 0 11,000 -3,457,002 0 14,633 0
H17.10.31 11,000 30 0% 0 0 11,000 -3,468,002 0 14,206 0
H17.11.30 11,000 30 0% 0 0 11,000 -3,479,002 0 14,252 0
H18.01.04 12,000 35 0% 0 0 12,000 -3,491,002 0 16,680 0
H18.01.31 10,000 27 0% 0 0 10,000 -3,501,002 0 12911 0
H18.02.27 10,000 27 0% 0 0 10,000 -3,511,002 0 12,948 0
H18.04.01 11,000 33 0% 0 0 11,000 -3,522,002 0 15,871 0
H18.05.01 10,000 30 0% 0 o 10,000 -3,532,002 0 14,473 0
H18.05.31 10,000 30 0% 0 o 10,000 -3,542,002 0 14,515 0
H18.06.30 10,000 30 0% 0 0 10,000 -3,552,002 0 14,556 0
H18.07.31 11,000 31 0% 0 0 11,000 -3,563,002 0 15,083 0
H18.09.01 11,000 32 0% 0 0 11,000 -3,574,002 0 15,618 0
H18.10.02 12,000 31 0% 0 0 12,000 -3,586,002 0 15177 0
H18.10.31 10,000 29 0% 0 0 10,000 -3,596,002 0 14,245 0
H18.12.08 15,000 38 0% 0 0 15,000 -3,611,002 0 18,718 0
H19.01.04 10,000 27 0% 0 0 10,000 -3,621,002 0 13,355 0
H19.01.31 10,000 27 0% 0 o 10,000 -3,631,002 0 13,392 0
H19.02.28 10,000 28 0% 6 o 10,000 -3,641,002 0 13,927 0
H19.03.31 11,000 31 0% 0 O 11,000 -3,652,002 0 15,461 0
H19.05.01 11,000 31 0% 0 0 11,000 -3,663,002 0 15,508 0
H19.06.01 11,000 3t 0% 0 O 11,000 -3,674,002 0 15,555 0
H19.07.02 15,024 31 0% 60 0 15,024 -3,689,026 0 15,601 0
H19.07.31 10,000 29 0% 6 o 10,000 -3,699,026 0 14,655 0
H19.08.31 10,000 31 0% 0 o 10,000 -3,709,026 0 15,708 0
H19.10.11 15,000 41 0% 0 0 15,000 -3,724,026 0 20,831 0
H19.11.13 15,000 33 0% 0 0 15,000 -3,739,026 0 16,834 0
H19.12.10 15,000 27 0% 0 o 15,000 -3,754,026 0 13,829 0
H19.12.31 21 0% 0 0 0 -3,754,026 0 10,799 0
H20.01.10 15,000 10 0% 0 0 15,000 -3,769,026 0 5,128 0
H20.02.12 15,000 33 0% 0 0 15,000 -3,784,026 0 16,991 0
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H20.03.07 11,000 24 0% 0 0 11,000 -3,795,026 0 12,406 0
H20.04.10 15,000 34 0% 0 0 15,000 -3,810,026 0 17,627 0
H20.05.13 15,000 33 0% 6 0 15,000 -3,825,026 0 17,176 0
KI5t
1,039,736
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